General information about company

Scrip code 538734

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE016Q01014

Name of the company

Ceinsys Tech Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Wheth@r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel.' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sk;areholding S [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly I\L"' Of Total nos. af/ohoftotal N0 class of securities (IX)
Catesory | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ea‘ - inzr:rsl o | shares held ?Caslcsflfe das
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VD) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1D (IIT) shares h . AV)+HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held (VI a % of ass eg: aSS | Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 7466285 7466285 67.16 7466285 7466285 | 67.16
Group
B) Public 347 3650800 3650800 32.84 3650800 3650800 | 32.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 353 11117085 11117085 | 100 11117085 11117085 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of | Shares pledged
Shares : Lockedin | or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion Number of
Shares Shares ying of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a :
08} shareholder Outstandin Outstandin convertible ercentage of held in
(D) ang € | securities and | P g Asa% As a % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants diluted share £ total £ total
o . No. Of . " |, [oftota of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (a)A Shares |No. (a) | Shares
6 of ( ) (®) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.16 825000 | 11.05 | 7466285
Group
(B) Public 32.84 3650800
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 825000 | 7.42 11117085




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of asa % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly Is\il(;r?sf ;ﬂ?;:isnos' total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) . Total
Sr. of the shareholders [ up equity | up Er;deor;'};long };eld vin (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares equity posttory as per SCRR, £
Receipts IV)HV)+ o
held (IV) | shares VI . 1957) (VIII) Total
held | VD (V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class |~ Voting
V) (Aa+B+C2) | X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fl‘;‘;‘l‘\’]‘iﬁiiﬁf; 4 3759285 3759285 | 33.82 3759285 3759285 |33.82
(@ 23;?;;‘)” 2 3707000 3707000 |33.35 3707000 3707000 |33.35
f:;ﬂmal 6 7466285 7466285 | 67.16 7466285 7466285 | 67.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;(()imoter 6 7466285 7466285 |67.16 7466285 7466285 | 67.16
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@)) ;}(‘)ﬁ‘i’gglgzﬁinal 305 406785 406785 | 3.66 406785 406785 | 3.66
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 323577 323577 291 323577 323577 | 291
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) 2325};};“ 35 2920438 2920438 | 2627 2920438 2920438 |26.27
(S;;},T)Otal 347 3650800 3650800 |32.84 3650800 3650800 | 32.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 347 3650800 3650800 |32.84 3650800 3650800 | 32.84
(1)*+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
:{;TEL(CZ) 353 11117085 11117085 | 100 11117085 11117085 | 100
Total 353 11117085 11117085 | 100 11117085 11117085 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full II\‘Tunll(b(eir _Of Shar;:ls plnged
Underlying conversion of ockedin | or otherwise
No. Of Shares |\ o Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying . . i, (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa % L
convertible . ) sa Asa? |dematerialized
o, Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share f total sa’o
securities (X) . . "~ No, | of tota ftotal | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0. of total
Shares | No. (a)
(a) VIDHX)Asa% [@ |peq Shares
of (A+B+C2) () held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 33.82 0 0 3759285
(d) 33.35 825000 | 22.26 3707000
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 67.16 825000 | 11.05 | 7466285
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.16 825000 | 11.05 [ 7466285
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.66 406785
(a(ii)) 291 323577
(e) 26.27 2920438
Sub-Total (B) 32.84 3650800
3
Total Public
Shareholding
32.84 3650800
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 11117085
Total (A+B+C 100 825000 |7.42 | 11117085

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMEER DATTATRAYA
MEGHE

SAGAR DATTATRAYA
MEGHE

DEVIKA SAGAR
MEGHE

VRINDA SAMEER
MEGHE

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

ABYPM6076B

ABYPM6079Q

ACPPM6520]

AFUPM4185R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

10.61

6.28

6.27

33.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285

Class eg:y

Total

1183934

1179811

698595

696945

3759285

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.65

10.61

6.28

6.27

33.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.65

10.61

6.28

6.27

33.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

0




Number of equity
shares held in

S 1183934 1179811 698595 696945 3759285
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

RAGHAV INFRADEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS

PRIVATE LIMITED

SMG HOSPITALS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AACCR6908B

AAJCS9925N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2343000

1364000

3707000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

2343000

1364000

3707000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.08

12.27

33.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2343000

1364000

3707000

Class eg:y

Total

2343000

1364000

3707000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.08

12.27

33.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.08

12.27

33.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 825000 0 825000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) |21 0 2226

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2343000 1364000 3707000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKS
INFRADEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SMG
INTERNATIONAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

TREBLE
TRADING AND
INVESTMENT
COMPANY PVT
LTD.

PAN (II)

AAFCA9787]

AAKCS2938N

AACCTO0487B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

1276000

1322200

275000

509

33297

9002

2877630

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1276000

1322200

275000

509

33297

9002

2877630

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.48

11.89

2.47

0.3

25.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1276000

1322200

275000

509

33297

9002

2877630

Class eg:y

Total

1276000

1322200

275000

509

33297

9002

2877630

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.48

11.89

2.47

0.3

25.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

11.48

11.89

2.47

0.3

25.88




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1276000

1322200

275000

509

33297

9002

2877630

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2920438

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

2920438

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2920438

Class eg:y

Total

2920438

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2920438

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



