General information about company	
Scrip code	538734
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE016Q01014
Name of the company	Ceinsys Tech Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	()	held (IV)	snares		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7466285			7466285	67.16	7466285		7466285	67.16
(B)	Public	347	3650800			3650800	32.84	3650800		3650800	32.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	353	11117085			11117085	100	11117085		11117085	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of ler Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible V	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
					percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.16			825000	11.05	7466285		
(B)	Public				32.84					3650800		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total		-		100			825000	7.42	11117085		

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	l Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3759285			3759285	33.82	3759285		3759285	33.82
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	3707000			3707000	33.35	3707000		3707000	33.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7466285			7466285	67.16	7466285		7466285	67.16
(2)	Foreign	•	•				•		1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	7466285			7466285	67.16	7466285		7466285	67.16
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	305	406785			406785	3.66	406785		406785	3.66
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	323577			323577	2.91	323577		323577	2.91
(e)	Any Other (specify)	35	2920438			2920438	26.27	2920438		2920438	26.27
Sub-Total (B)(3)		347	3650800			3650800	32.84	3650800		3650800	32.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		347	3650800			3650800	32.84	3650800		3650800	32.84
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		353	11117085			11117085	100	11117085		11117085	100
Total (A+B+C)		353	11117085			11117085	100	11117085		11117085	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Pron	noter ar	nd Prom	oter Gr	oup
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number Shares p or other encumber (XIII)	oledged wise	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				33.82			0	0	3759285
(d)				33.35			825000	22.26	3707000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.16			825000	11.05	7466285
(2)	Foreign					•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				67.16			825000	11.05	7466285
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	ehold	er	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				3.66					406785
(a(ii))				2.91					323577
(e)				26.27					2920438
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.84					3650800
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				32.84					3650800
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- N	lon Publi	c sharehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11117085
Total (A+B+C				100			825000	7.42	11117085

	I	ndividuals/Hindu und	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMEER DATTATRAYA MEGHE	SAGAR DATTATRAYA MEGHE	DEVIKA SAGAR MEGHE	VRINDA SAMEER MEGHE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABYPM6076B	ABYPM6079Q	ACPPM6520J	AFUPM4185R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	10.61	6.28	6.27	33.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285
Class eg:y					
Total	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.65	10.61	6.28	6.27	33.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.65	10.61	6.28	6.27	33.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1183934	1179811	698595	696945	3759285					
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

	Any Other (speci	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAGHAV INFRADEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SMG HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCR6908B	AAJCS9925N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2343000	1364000	3707000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2343000	1364000	3707000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.08	12.27	33.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2343000	1364000	3707000
Class eg:y			
Total	2343000	1364000	3707000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.08	12.27	33.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.08	12.27	33.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		T
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	825000	0	825000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	35.21	0	22.26
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2343000	1364000	3707000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other	r (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKS INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SMG INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	TREBLE TRADING AND INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT LTD.				
PAN (II)	AAFCA9787J	AAKCS2938N	AACCT0487B				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	4	21	5	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1276000	1322200	275000	509	33297	9002	2877630
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1276000	1322200	275000	509	33297	9002	2877630
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.48	11.89	2.47	0	0.3	0.08	25.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	1	I			
Class eg: X	1276000	1322200	275000	509	33297	9002	2877630
Class eg:y							
Total	1276000	1322200	275000	509	33297	9002	2877630
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.48	11.89	2.47	0	0.3	0.08	25.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	11.48	11.89	2.47	0	0.3	0.08	25.88

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1276000	1322200	275000	509	33297	9002	2877630				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	35	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2920438	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2920438	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.26	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2920438	
Class eg:y		
Total	2920438	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.26	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.26	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2920438
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence